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Arrival

 1,587.10
 7,654.38
 2,181.15

 0.00
 813.26
 612.80

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 355.38
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 4,115.30
 1,803.20
 1,883.51

 0.00
 958.42
 372.79

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 222.68
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

American Airlines Inc
United Parcel Service
Delta Air Lines Inc
British Airways
US Airways Inc
United Airlines, Inc
Swiss International Air Lines Ltd
Lufthansa Airlines
China Airlines Ltd
Air France
SkyWest Airlines, Inc
Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd
Iberia LAE SA Operadora
Air Canada
COPA Airlines
Aerolineas Argentinas
Alitalia Compagnia Aerea Italiana
Spa
Cayman Airways Ltd
Miami Air Lease Inc
Bahamasair Holdings Ltd
Caribbean Airlines Limited CO
Aeromexico
Continental Airlines
TAM Linhas Aereas SA
Joint Stock Company Aeroflot
Russian Airline
Transaero Airlines
Cathay Pacific Airways Limited

OperatorDeparture Arrival Departure

 1,934.80
 0.00
 0.00

 439.95
 0.00
 0.00

 119.51
 183.69
 162.39
 36.36

 0.00
 0.00

 33.48
 3.30

 107.30
 90.69
 27.37

 25.58
 0.00
 8.13
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

Arrival Departure

 1,644.10
 4,275.63
 1,979.70

 0.00
 1,077.90

 629.36
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 166.83
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 16.30

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 5,574.50
 0.00
 1.96

 2,226.03
 0.00
 0.00

 1,090.34
 941.00
 353.25
 309.43

 0.00
 242.10
 100.57
 119.92

 7.90
 0.00

 25.47

 0.72
 0.00
 0.00
 1.34
 0.78
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 2,982.40
 1,221.41
 1,511.26

 0.00
 940.00

 1,273.51
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 123.35
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

Total

 12,135.80
 5,497.04
 3,492.92
 2,665.98
 2,017.90
 1,902.87
 1,209.85
 1,124.69

 515.64
 345.79
 290.18
 242.10
 134.05
 123.22
 115.20

 90.69
 52.84

 26.30
 16.30
 8.13
 5.34
 0.78
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

Freight
Total

 14,356.20
 9,457.58
 4,096.76
 3,148.49
 1,771.68

 985.59
 1,260.94
 1,241.87

 472.07
 423.72

 0.00
 174.56

 52.94
 182.39
 126.20

 97.62
 32.52

 28.76
 0.00
 6.37

 36.07
 0.00

 578.06
 342.59

 27.88

 10.48
 3.99

Freight
Domestic International Domestic International

 6,840.20
 0.00

 32.10
 2,307.96

 0.00
 0.00

 1,181.85
 1,052.19

 406.28
 344.18

 0.00
 174.56
 45.15

 172.99
 28.80

 0.00
 12.59

 0.08
 0.00
 0.00
 0.86
 0.00
 0.00

 283.51
 27.88

 10.48
 0.00

 1,813.60
 0.00
 0.00

 840.53
 0.00
 0.00

 79.09
 189.68
 65.79
 79.54

 0.00
 0.00
 7.79
 9.40

 97.40
 97.62
 19.93

 28.68
 0.00
 6.37

 35.21
 0.00
 0.00

 59.08
 0.00

 0.00
 3.99

Arrival Departure

Current Year: Prior Year:
%

-15.47%
-41.88%
-14.74%
-15.33%
 13.90%
 93.07%
-4.05%
-9.44%
 9.23%

-18.39%
 100.00%

 38.69%
 153.21%
-32.44%

-8.72%
-7.10%

 62.48%

-8.55%
 100.00%

 27.63%
-85.20%

 100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%

-100.00%
-100.00%

Change

 8,051.93  13,204.07 9,789.82  9,355.90 3,176.55  10,995.31  32,013.61  38,915.33  12,921.66 3,433.70-17.74%

10/2013 - 09/2014 10/2012  -  09/2013

****Report Total*


